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    Product Name :
  Spring Balance Metric

  Product Code :
  NLAB-EDUSCHOOLEQ1740125

 

 

  Description :

Spring Balance Metric

Technical Specification :

Flat form with hook and brass lacquered scale, after Salter design.

Cap. (gms)

100 gms

200gms

250gms

500gms

1000gms

2000gms

5000gms

10000gm
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